Circuit Park
Zandvoort KNAF N

ZomeravondCompetitie Auto B - 2016-03-26

DNRT
Porsche RS1-RS2-GT-P944 - Kwalificatie 26 March 2016
Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.
Porsche RS1
Pos Nbr Name Car / CITY Fastest In Gap Diff Laps Km/h
1 916 Jan van Es Porsche 993 1:52.072 6 8 138,35
2 911 |vo van Riet Porsche 996 cup 1:53.284 7 1.212 1.212 8 136,87
3 933 Joost Bomer Porsche GT3 1:56.170 9 4.098 2.886 10 133,47
4 994 Jack Rozendaal Porsche 996 1:56.969 10 4.897 0.799 10 132,56
5 936 Gidion Wijnschenk Porsche 997 1:57.459 8 5.387 0.490 9 132,01
6 991 Fggrﬁen Kreeft Porsche 997 2:14.684 2 22612 17.225 3 115,12
Porsche
Pos Nbr Name Car /CITY Fastest In Gap Diff _Laps Km/h
1 917 Werner Buddingh Porsche 1:55.852 5 9 133,84
2 961 Edwin van Wijngaarden Porsche 997 1:56.779 7 0.927 0.927 9 132,77
3 942 Marcel Rijswijk Porsche 964 1:57.897 7 2.045 1.118 8 131,51
4 941 Ruud Stevens Porsche 996G T3 2:00.161 4 4.309 2.264 8 129,04
LEIDSC HENDAM
5 978 Daniel Rymes Porsche GT4sc 2:00.400 7 4548 0.239 9 128,78
6 965 Filip van Eenaeme Porsche 964 2:03.064 10 7.212 2.664 10 125,99
7 934 Peter Stox Porsche 964 SR 2:06.442 1 10.590 3.378 3 122,63
HAARLEM
8 972 erts Porsche 964 2:07.944 5 12.092 1.502 8 121,19
Porscﬁe éq'%up
Pos Nbr Name Car /CITY Fastest In Gap Diff _Laps Km/h
1 968 Johan Heil Porsche 968 2:03.900 5 9 125,14
2 907 astiaan d'Anjou Porsche 968 2:07.831 8 3.931 3.931 9 121,29
Porscl%e 93454{3 !
Pos Nbr Name Car /CITY Fastest In Gap Diff  Laps Km/h
1 919 Sander Roest Porsche 944 2:06.633 7 9 122,44
NOORDWIJKERHOUT
2 970 Martin Huisman Porsche 944 2:07.403 7 0.770 0.770 9 121,70
3 900 Marc Oostrum Porsche 944 2:07.968 5 1.335 0.565 6 121,16
ALMERE
4 977 Jos Iske Porsche 944 2:08.208 5 1.575 0.240 6 120,94
Fastest time : 1:52.072 inlap 6 by rbr. 916: Jan van Es (Porsche 993) Publication-time
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5 946 Eric vanEs Porsche 944 :08.261 4 1.628 0.053 9 120,89
6 962 Pieter de Gier Porsche 944 :08.314 9 1.681 0.053 9 120,84
7 918 Marco Braakman Porsche 944 :08.581 8 1.948 0.267 9 120,59
WIIDENES
8 939 Rudy Sluiter Porsche 944 :08.636 4 2.003 0.055 9 120,54
9 926 Ronald van Vliet Porsche 944 :08.904 6 2.271 0.268 9 120,28
10 975 Patrick van den Berg Porsche 944 :09.034 9 2.401 0.130 9 120,16
11 986 Ron van Vet POrsche 944 :09.345 5 2.712 0.311 9 119,87
12 944 Ton Vos Porsche 944 :09.808 7 3.175 0.463 9 119,45
SOEST

13 902 Edwin Klooster Porsche 944 :10.054 9 3421 0.246 9 119,22
14 963 JeanPaul Hulsebos Porsche 944 :10.249 8 3.616 0.195 8 119,04
15 932 Partick Veen Porsche 944 :10.473 5 3.840 0.224 9 118,84
16 993 Eric Hesp Porsche 944 :10.555 5 3.922 0.082 9 118,76
17 930 Huib Havik porsche 944 :11.228 7 4.595 0.673 9 118,15
18 908 Ruben Nooy Porsche 944 :12.377 2 5.744 1.149 5 117,13
19 945 Marc Gelderblom Porsche 944 :12.631 5 5.998 0.254 6 116,90
20 903 Ed van Heusden Porsche 944 :15.560 7 8.927 2.929 8 114,38
21 955 Jurgen Herzberger Porsche 944 :23.114 7 16.481 7.554 8 108,34
Fastest time : 1:52.072 inlap 6 by rbr. 916: Jan van Es (Porsche 993) Publication-time
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